VG96929
Style
SINGLE POLE,
HIGH POWER/LOW VOLTAGE
CONNECTORS
CATALOG 875
Y o u r  C o n n e c t o r  C o n s u l t a n t  S i n c e  1 9 6 2
Founded in 1962, Spacecraft is a family-owned, leading manufacturer

NUMBER
(0°F to
+257°F)
NOTE 2
A
±.010
B
+.016
-.000
C
+.016
-.000
ØT
±.010 ALTERNATE
PART #
16 – SCP36675-16 SCP40450-16 .969 [24.60] 1.000 [25.40] 1.281 [32.54] .172 [4.37] 930-1690-XXX
– 16 – SCP40460-16 .969 [24.60] 1.081 [27.40] 1.281 [32.54] .172 [4.37] 930-1691-XXX
18 – SCP36675-18 SCP40450-18 1.062 [27.00] 1.125 [28.58] 1.375 [34.93] .203 [5.16] 930-1890-XXX
– 18 – SCP40460-18 1.062 [27.00] 1.213 [30.80] 1.375 [34.93] .203 [5.16] 930-1891-XXX
22 – SCP36675-22 SCP40450-22 1.250 [31.75] 1.375 [34.93] 1.625 [41.28] .203 [5.16] 930-2290-XXX
– 22 – SCP40460-22 1.250 [31.75] 1.472 [37.40] 1.625 [41.28] .203 [5.16] 930-2291-XXX
28 – SCP36675-28 SCP40450-28 1.563 [39.70] 1.750 [44.45] 2.000 [50.80] .203 [5.16] 930-2890-XXX
– 28 – SCP40460-28 1.563 [39.70] 1.840 [46.70] 2.000 [50.80] .203 [5.16] 930-2891-XXX
32 – SCP36675-32 SCP40450-32 1.750 [44.45] 2.000 [50.80] 2.250 [57.15] .219 [5.56] 930-3290-XXX
– 32 – SCP40460-32 1.750 [44.45] 2.102 [53.40] 2.250 [57.15] .219 [5.56] 930-3291-XXX
1. Dimensions in brackets [ ] are in millimeters.
2. For shielding add “S” after the part number.
3. For silicone material add “FS” after part number
3040 Clayton Street Phone:  702.851.7600 Email:  salesinfo@spacecraft.com